
ON-SITE PACKAGES

Roadrunner BuffetRoadrunner Buffet

Choice of 2 Entrées, Chips & Salsa, Beans
& Rice, Choice of Tortillas or Sopaipillas

Banquet

35.99Self-Serve Buffet

36.99Served Buffet

37.99Family Style

42.99Individual Served

Patio

40.99Self-Serve Buffet

41.99Served Buffet

42.99Family Style

45.99Individual Served

Family Style

Thunderbird BuffetThunderbird Buffet
Choice of 3 Entrées, Chips & Salsa, Beans &

Rice, Choice of Tortillas or Sopaipillas

Banquet

38.99Self-Serve Buffet

39.99Served Buffet

40.99

43.99Individual Served

Patio

43.99Self-Serve Buffet

44.99Served Buffet

45.99Family Style

48.99Individual Served

Banquet

46.99Self-Serve Buffet

47.99Served Buffet

48.99Family Style

51.99Individual Served

Patio

51.99Self-Serve Buffet
52.99Served Buffet
53.99Family Style
56.99Individual Served

Sadie's FiestaSadie's Fiesta

Choice of 1 Entrée, Chips & Salsa, Beans &
Rice, Choice of Tortillas or Sopaipillas

Banquet

32.99Self-Serve Buffet

33.99Served Buffet

34.99Family Style

39.99Individual Served

Patio

37.99Self-Serve Buffet

38.99Served Buffet

39.99Family Style

40.99Individual Served

∨- Vegetarian Option Available    ✪ - Spicy

Our Banquet Room - up to 650 Guests |  Outdoor Patio - up to 100 Guests 
Outdoor & Indoor Patio - up to 170 Guests

Includes Private Group Space with Private Entrance.

Agua Frescas
Fountain Beverages
Hot Tea & Coffee

Biscochitos
Slice of  Cake (Chocolate, Vanilla)
Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla)

3.00/pp

3.00/pp

3.00/pp

1.00/pp

3.00/pp

3.00/pp

Available Upon Request
BAR SERVICE:BAR SERVICE:  

Black or White Patio Tablecloths
Cloth Table Napkins
Table Overlays
Centerpieces, Flowers, or Greenery
Projector & Screen
Mic & Speaker

RENTALSRENTALS

*starts at

10.00/Tbl

1.00/p

  3.00/ea

5.00*/ea

25.00

25.00

S1.00 Per Guest

CAKE-CUTTINGCAKE-CUTTING

New Mexican BuffetNew Mexican Buffet
Choice of 4 Entrées, Chips & Salsa, Beans & Rice,

Choice of Tortillas or Sopaipillas, & Biscochitos

✪ Chicken Chilé Cheese Enchiladas (Red or Green)
✪ Beef Chilé Cheese Enchiladas (Red or Green)
✪ Chilé Cheese Enchiladas (Red or Green)
✪ Brisket Enchiladas (Red or Green)
✪ Red Chilé Carne Adovada Enchiladas
✪ Vegetarian Enchiladas (Red or Green)
✪ Calabacitas Enchiladas (Red or Green)
∨ Cream of Mushroom Enchiladas (Add Chicken)
✪ Slowcooked Chilé Brisket (Red or Green)
✪ Red Chilé Carne Adovada
✪ Red Chilé Carne Adovada Ribs

Fiesta Tacos (Beef or Chicken)  
Taquitos (Beef or Chicken)
✪ Red Chile Pork Tamales 
✪ Green Chile Rellenos 
✪ Green Chile Stew
Traditional Posole with Pork

Guacamole or Queso
Sadie's Salad & Dressing
Veggie Tray
Fruit Tray
Cheese & Cracker Tray

3.00/pp

2.50/pp

4.00/pp

4.00/pp

4.00/pp

Includes Tea or Lemonade. Prices are per person unless otherwise noted. 
Prices do not reflect tax or gratuity.

PACKAGE OPTIONSPACKAGE OPTIONS

505-810-3890 |505-810-3890 |    catering@sadiesofnewmexico.comcatering@sadiesofnewmexico.com

ENTRÉESENTRÉES

ADD-ONSADD-ONS


