

ON-SITE PACKAGES

505-810-3890 | catering@sadiesofnewmexico.com

PACKAGE OPTIONS

Our Banquet Room - up to 650 Guests | Outdoor Patio - up to 100 Guests Outdoor & Indoor Patio - up to 170 Guests

Includes Private Group Space with Private Entrance.

Includes Tea or Lemonade. Prices are per person unless otherwise noted. Prices do not reflect tax or gratuity.



Sadie's Fiesta

Choice of 1 Entrée, Chips & Salsa, Beans & Rice, Choice of Tortillas or Sopaipillas

Banquet		Patio	
Self-Serve Buffet	32.99	Self-Serve Buffet	37.99
Served Buffet	33.99	Served Buffet	38.99
Family Style	34.99	Family Style	39.99
Individual Served	39.99	Individual Served	40.99

Thunderbird Buffet

Choice of 3 Entrées, Chips & Salsa, Beans & Rice, Choice of Tortillas or Sopaipillas

Banquet		Patio	
Self-Serve Buffet	38.99	Self-Serve Buffet	43.99
Served Buffet	39.99		44.99
Family Style	40.99	Family Style	45.99
Individual Served	43.99	Individual Served	48.99

Roadrunner Buffet

Choice of 2 Entrées, Chips & Salsa, Beans & Rice, Choice of Tortillas or Sopaipillas

Banquet		Patio	
Self-Serve Buffet	35.99	Self-Serve Buffet	40.99
Served Buffet	36.99	Served Buffet Family Style	41.99
Family Style	37.99	Family Style	42.99
Individual Served	42.99	Individual Served	45.99

New Mexican Buffet

Choice of 4 Entrées, Chips & Salsa, Beans & Rice, Choice of Tortillas or Sopaipillas, & Biscochitos

Banquet		Patio	
Self-Serve Buffet	46.99	Self-Serve Buffet	51.99
Served Buffet	47.99	Served Buffet	52.99
Family Style	48.99	Family Style	53.99
Individual Served	51 00	Individual Served	56 99

ENTRÉES

- O Beef Chilé Cheese Enchiladas (Red or Green)
- Chilé Cheese Enchiladas (Red or Green)
- O Brisket Enchiladas (Red or Green)
- O Red Chilé Carne Adovada Enchiladas
- O Vegetarian Enchiladas (Red or Green)
- O Calabacitas Enchiladas (Red or Green)
- V Cream of Mushroom Enchiladas (Add Chicken)
- Slowcooked Chilé Brisket (Red or Green)
- O Red Chilé Carne Adovada
- C Red Chilé Carne Adovada Ribs

Fiesta Tacos (Beef or Chicken) Taquitos (Beef or Chicken)

- O Red Chile Pork Tamales
- Green Chile Rellenos
- O Green Chile Stew

Traditional Posole with Pork

RENTALS

Black or White Patio Tablecloths	10.00/Tbl
Cloth Table Napkins	1.00/p
Table Overlays	3.00/ea
Centerpieces, Flowers, or Greenery	5.00*/ea
Projector & Screen	25.00
Mic & Speaker	25.00
*ctarte at	

CAKE-CUTTING

S1.00 Per Guest

BAR SERVICE:

Available Upon Request

ADD-ONS

Agua Frescas	3.00/pp
Fountain Beverages	3.00/pp
Hot Tea & Coffee	3.00/pp 3.00/pp 3.00/pp
Biscochitos	1.00/pp
Slice of Cake (Chocolate, Vanilla)	1.00/pp 3.00/pp 3.00/pp
Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla)	3.00/pp

Guacamole or Queso	3.00/pp
Sadie's Salad & Dressing	2.50/pp
Veggie Tray	4.00/pp
Fruit Tray	4.00/pp
Cheese & Cracker Tray	4.00/pp